
Copyright © 2015 by SANTA BARBARA PUBLISHING Inc.
This arrangement Sub-Published by Norsk Noteservice, Vigmostad & Bjørke AS. www.noteservice.no

ISMN 979-0-2617-2269-8

Horn in Eb 1, 2
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Cradle Hymn

Kim André Arnesen 

Arr.: Christian Aftreth Eriksen

7
3

3

a2

4

3

3

a2

12 a2

3

3

a2



p mf

meno mosso poco rit.84 88

pp

poco meno mosso molto rit.94

4 2

2


